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400m International Premier Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
AMIS YOUTH

PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - A
KL BARBARIANS - B

KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB

KDB COMMUNITY

AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE)
KLM BLUE DRAGONS

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -
KL BARBARIANS - A

ARGO NAGA - A

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
AMIS YOUTH

PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
KL BARBARIANS

KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB
KDB COMMUNITY

AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE)
KLM BLUE DRAGONS

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
KL BARBARIANS

ARGO NAGA

1:57.444
1:59.215
2:00.922
2:05.787
2:07.757
2:08.230
2:08.944
2:10.012
2:10.014
2:11.747
2:11.963
2:13.375
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| 400m International Premier Mixed

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2

1 0055  PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:57.444 Q
2 0070  PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 2:00.922 q
3 0030  KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB 2:08.230 q
4 0052  KDB COMMUNITY KDB COMMUNITY 2:08.944

5 0007  AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE) AMERICAN DRAGONS (SINGAPORE) 2:10.012

6 0073  KLM BLUE DRAGONS KLM BLUE DRAGONS 2:10.014
Heat 2 of 2

1 0011  AMIS YOUTH AMIS YOUTH 1:59.215 Q
2 0006  PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB - A PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 2:05.787 q
3 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 2:07.757 q
4 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:11.747

5 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 2:11.963

6 0044  ARGO NAGA - A ARGO NAGA 2:13.375




